Date

May 6-8, 2015

May 6-8, 2015

May 6-8, 2015

May 20, 2015

May 27, 2015

May 27, 2015

June 20, 2015

August 25, 2015

September 16-17, 2015
September 16-17, 2015
September 29-October 2, 2015
September 29-October 2, 2015
September 29-October 2, 2015
September 29-October 2, 2015
September 29-October 2, 2015

BARB SPADONI - Representative of the Catholic Health Corporation of Ontario

Amount
$180.00
$498.80
$713.79
$180.00
$180.00
$168.37
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$157.07
$180.00
$685.56
$29.90

$30.00

$496.79

Expense Category
Travel - Mileage

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Air Travel

Travel - Mileage

Travel - Mileage

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Mileage

Travel - Mileage

Travel - Mileage

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Mileage

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Meal

Travel - Taxi

Travel - Air Travel

Description

Board Travel

Rural & Northern Health Care Conference
Rural & Northern Health Care Conference
Board Travel

Board Travel

Board Travel

Board Travel

Governance Meeting

Board Travel

Board Travel

CHSO/CHAO Annual Conference
CHSO/CHAO Annual Conference
CHSO/CHAO Annual Conference
CHSO/CHAO Annual Conference
CHSO/CHAO Annual Conference



	Barb Spadoni

