BARB SPADONI - Representative of the Catholic Health Corporation of Ontario

Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
May 6-8, 2015	\$180.00	Travel - Mileage	Board Travel
May 6-8, 2015	\$498.80	Travel - Accommodation	Rural & Northern Health Care Conference
May 6-8, 2015	\$713.79	Travel - Air Travel	Rural & Northern Health Care Conference
May 20, 2015	\$180.00	Travel - Mileage	Board Travel
May 27, 2015	\$180.00	Travel - Mileage	Board Travel
May 27, 2015	\$168.37	Travel - Accommodation	Board Travel
June 20, 2015	\$180.00	Travel - Mileage	Board Travel
August 25, 2015	\$180.00	Travel - Mileage	Governance Meeting
September 16-17, 2015	\$180.00	Travel - Mileage	Board Travel
September 16-17, 2015	\$157.07	Travel - Accommodation	Board Travel
September 29-October 2, 2015	\$180.00	Travel - Mileage	CHSO/CHAO Annual Conference
September 29-October 2, 2015	\$685.56	Travel - Accommodation	CHSO/CHAO Annual Conference
September 29-October 2, 2015	\$29.90	Travel - Meal	CHSO/CHAO Annual Conference
September 29-October 2, 2015	\$30.00	Travel - Taxi	CHSO/CHAO Annual Conference
September 29-October 2, 2015	\$496.79	Travel - Air Travel	CHSO/CHAO Annual Conference